DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 611.12

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 698.42

VALUE SURCHARGE 78.74

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1000.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -1047.63

TOTAL FREIGHT 4404.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 792.72

GRAND TOTAL 5197.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  One Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR (CHMR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1 VALUE 157471.00

E-Waybill No 282113301249

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :